
Made from thermosensitive, silicone-coated PVC: Provides
improved adaptability to body conditions, reducing the risk of
irritation.
Special shape for tracheostomy intubation : Designed to facilitate
insertion and ensure secure fixation.
High-volume, low-pressure cuff: Minimizes the risk of tracheal
injury while ensuring optimal sealing.
Murphy eye with smooth finish

8 esplanade Compans Caffarelli - 31000 TOULOUSE, France 
Email : ventes@medfist.care

Need help or additional
information?

The Montandon tube is specifically designed for tracheostomy
intubation, ensuring easy insertion and secure fixation. Made from
thermosensitive, silicone-coated PVC, latex-free and phthalate-
free, it adapts to body conditions while minimizing the risk of
irritation.
CE certified, it is available in two versions: reinforced and non-
reinforced.

                            Montandon tracheostomy tube                               

Equipped with a high-volume, low-pressure cuff, it ensures
secure ventilation and optimal sealing. Sterile, latex-free and
phthalate-free, this single-use tube provides maximum patient
comfort and helps prevent cross-infection.

Secure ventilation and optimal sealing

Radiopaque line : Allows radiographic verification of the
Montandon tube position, enhancing insertion safety. (Device
not compatible with MRI)
Marked pilot balloon : Enables clear visualization of inflation and
deflation for precise control.
Latex-free, phthalate-free : Reduces the risk of allergic
reactions and exposure to potentially harmful substances.
Sterile, single-use : Prevents cross-infection.

Non Reinforced

Non Reinforced

Renforced

Renforced

Non Renforced

Technical data

Renforced

+33 5.32.63.00.14 

medfirst.care

More info !

Internal Ø (mm) External Ø (mm) Cuff Ø Length (mm) Reference

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

9.7

11.0

12.3

13.7

20.0

25.0

28.0

32.0

308

315

320

327

29-7010

29-8010

29-9010

29-1010

Internal Ø (mm) External Ø (mm) Cuff Ø Length (mm) Reference

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10.2

11.6

12.9

14.2

20.0

25.0

28.0

32.0

308

315

320

327

29-7012

29-8012

29-9012

29-1012

V1.1 - 11/02/2026

https://www.medfirst.care/en/montandon-tube.php

