



More info !

Montandon tracheostomy tube

The Montandon tube is specifically designed for tracheostomy intubation, ensuring easy insertion and secure fixation. Made from thermosensitive, silicone-coated PVC, latex-free and phthalate-free, it adapts to body conditions while minimizing the risk of irritation.

CE certified, it is available in two versions: reinforced and non-reinforced.

Secure ventilation and optimal sealing

Equipped with a high-volume, low-pressure cuff, it ensures secure ventilation and optimal sealing. Sterile, latex-free and phthalate-free, this single-use tube provides maximum patient comfort and helps prevent cross-infection.



Non Reinforced

Internal Ø (mm)	External Ø (mm)	Cuff Ø	Length (mm)	Reference
7.0	9.7	20.0	308	29-7010
8.0	11.0	25.0	315	29-8010
9.0	12.3	28.0	320	29-9010
10.0	13.7	32.0	327	29-1010

Reinforced

Internal Ø (mm)	External Ø (mm)	Cuff Ø	Length (mm)	Reference
7.0	10.2	20.0	308	29-7012
8.0	11.6	25.0	315	29-8012
9.0	12.9	28.0	320	29-9012
10.0	14.2	32.0	327	29-1012

Technical data

- Made from thermosensitive, silicone-coated PVC:** Provides improved adaptability to body conditions, reducing the risk of irritation.
- Special shape for tracheostomy intubation :** Designed to facilitate insertion and ensure secure fixation.
- High-volume, low-pressure cuff:** Minimizes the risk of tracheal injury while ensuring optimal sealing.
- Murphy eye with smooth finish**
- Radiopaque line :** Allows radiographic verification of the Montandon tube position, enhancing insertion safety. (Device not compatible with MRI)
- Marked pilot balloon :** Enables clear visualization of inflation and deflation for precise control.
- Latex-free, phthalate-free :** Reduces the risk of allergic reactions and exposure to potentially harmful substances.
- Sterile, single-use :** Prevents cross-infection.

Need help or additional information?

8 esplanade Compans Caffarelli - 31000 TOULOUSE, France
 Email : ventes@medfist.care